
Specifications

Eaton 226598

Catalog Number: 226598 

ZSD-MON/SN/B3. Mounting rail, complete, for W=800mm

General specifications

Eaton Metering Board ZSD other 

accessory

226598

4015082265984

750 mm 50 mm

50 mm 0.342 kg

RoHS conform

Product Name Catalog Number

EAN

Product Length/Depth Product Height

Product Width Product Weight

Compliances

https://www.eaton.com/in/en-us.html


Product specifications

2 sides punched

0 cm ⁴

0 cm ⁴

9.5 mm

2 mm

0 cm³

0 cm³

0

0 mm

0 kN

None  

Aluminum

Galvanic/electrolytic zinc plated

Other

Steel

Singular profile

Flat profile

Resources

DA-DC-03_ZSD

Perforation type

Area moment of inertia Iy

Area of inertia Iz

Hole width

Material thickness

Moment of resistance Wy

Moment of resistance Wz

RAL-number

Slit width

Load bearing capacity

Color

Surface protection

Material quality

Material

Model

Profile shape

Declarations of conformity

https://es-assets.eaton.com/DOCUMENTATION/DECLARATIONS/03_ZSD.pdf
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